
Standard Results

4/26/2014

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds 76 secSCT:

8001 Lexi 77.36 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 66 secSCT:

20001 Keely 49.00 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 68 secSCT:

24001 Shelagh -- NQ5 1 130



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 131 yds 76 secSCT:

8202 Ella -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 131 yds 71 secSCT:

12208 Asta 41.18 11000 0 000 *

12204 Sheamus 74.54 NQ4 0 011 *

12205 Lucy 61.47 NQ2 1 011 *

12206 Virtue 36.51 NQ0 0 021 *

12207 Elvis 75.10 NQ2 1 010 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds 67 secSCT:

16203 Tollie 56.11 1951 0 000

16205 Maggie 65.17 2951 0 000 *

16209 Natty Boh 64.39 3902 0 000 *

16201 Fred 49.80 NQ2 1 010 *

16204 Ozzie 51.65 NQ2 1 010 *

16208 Jackson 52.37 NQ4 2 091 *

16207 Evie -- AIS0 0 000 *



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 66 secSCT:

20203 Rose 55.02 11000 0 000

20207 Dallas 45.68 2951 0 000

20202 Simmer 37.72 3902 0 000

20205 Bob 62.92 NQ4 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 68 secSCT:

24206 Tyler 38.65 11000 0 000

24201 Titan 38.82 NQ1 1 020

24202 Tally -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 75 secSCT:

8401 PJ 61.53 1951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 69 secSCT:

16404 Cruzer 40.95 11000 0 000 *

16401 Poe 56.68 NQ0 2 000 *

16403 Madison 62.53 NQ2 1 000 *

16405 Zip 41.58 NQ1 2 010 *

16406 Maverick 49.69 NQ2 0 000 *

16407 Chatter 57.33 NQ1 2 020

16408 Audrey 67.92 NQ2 0 000

16409 KT -- NQ2 1 010

16410 Adair 51.26 NQ2 2 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 67 secSCT:

20407 Titan 41.73 11000 0 000

20401 Atom 39.48 2901 1 000

20405 Jack 67.73 NQ1 1 010



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Open - Regular

20411 Fiona 59.48 NQ3 0 030

20412 Duke 53.30 NQ0 0 011

20413 Miles 55.01 NQ2 1 030

20414 Howie 44.29 NQ1 0 020

20408 Liam -- ABS-- -- ------

20410 Ribbon -- ABS-- -- ------

20409 Silver -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds 69 secSCT:

24404 Ringer 47.22 1951 0 000

24205 Lily 62.63 2951 0 000

24401 Johnny 54.46 NQ3 1 010

24403 Jerry 66.65 NQ3 1 010

24405 Silver -- NQ0 0 100

24402 Tre -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8605 Mandy 51.87 11000 0 000

8601 Daria 66.07 NQ2 1 010

8602 Knick Knack 61.35 NQ1 0 000

8603 Gizmo 55.91 NQ1 1 020

8604 Gucci 57.99 NQ1 0 000

8607 Einstein -- NQ0 0 440

8608 Matrix -- NQ4 0 404

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT:

12603 Bilbo 38.63 11000 0 000

12602 Lilo -- NQ1 0 100

12604 Dixie 53.81 NQ4 1 020 *

12605 Peri -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT:

16601 Evie 39.53 NQ1 0 020

16602 Mayday 55.80 NQ1 0 010 *



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Regular

16603 Zee Zee 47.83 NQ1 0 020

16604 XO 66.10 NQ3 1 001

16607 Surf 47.46 NQ0 0 021 *

16605 Bobbie -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16606 Zeus -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 63 secSCT:

20403 Stella 59.84 NQ1 0 000

20601 Jake 39.62 NQ1 0 010

20602 Winny 50.22 NQ1 1 010

20603 Ace -- NQ0 0 110

20607 Cooper -- NQ0 0 100

20609 Triton -- NQ2 0 110

20610 Swagger -- NQ0 0 110

20612 Sizzle 64.95 NQ2 0 000

20613 Tory 53.06 NQ2 1 010

20615 Money 38.89 NQ0 0 020



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds 67 secSCT:

24406 Orion 55.26 11000 0 000

24602 Wrangler 80.92 NQ4 2 010

24603 Wills 58.80 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8827 Reese 41.64 11000 0 000

8820 Lark 43.53 21000 0 000

8828 Fame 47.76 31000 0 000

8814 Brooke 49.22 41000 0 000

8805 Boogie 53.17 1000 0 000

8811 Molson 61.04 1000 0 000

8809 Gonzo 61.92 1000 0 000

8810 Buffy 64.05 1000 0 000

8817 Ash 66.29 1000 0 000

8801 Ditto 53.03 NQ3 1 021

8806 Paint 67.45 NQ1 0 010

8812 Chena 48.30 NQ0 0 010

8813 Hattie 49.45 NQ0 0 010

8815 Merit 46.79 NQ0 0 020

8821 Cocoa 51.31 NQ1 0 010

8822 Olivia 64.91 NQ0 0 010

8831 Justice 63.79 NQ1 0 020

8816 Ace -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT:

12821 Savvy 40.99 11000 0 000 *

12813 Spiffy 41.67 21000 0 000 *

12820 Bou 42.20 31000 0 000

12830 Chesney 42.73 41000 0 000 *

12808 Rock 43.32 1000 0 000 *



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

12836 Katy 45.30 1000 0 000 *

12807 Jimmy 48.44 1000 0 000

12814 Confetti 48.59 1000 0 000

12829 Finn 49.86 1000 0 000 *

12839 Skye 49.92 1000 0 000 *

12818 Maude 49.98 1000 0 000

12845 DJ 50.01 1000 0 000 *

12826 Gabby 51.08 1000 0 000

12844 Caitlin 51.27 1000 0 000

12803 Judy 62.22 1000 0 000

12806 Bonnie 67.05 1000 0 000 *

12838 Kenzie 68.19 1000 0 000

12801 Apolo 73.61 NQ1 0 000

12804 Pansy 54.25 NQ1 0 000

12805 Victoria 87.77 NQ4 1 010

12810 Bunni 67.96 NQ0 0 010 *

12811 Solo 58.92 NQ2 1 010 *

12812 Punky 40.24 NQ0 0 010

12815 Kazee 50.32 NQ1 0 000 *

12816 Elise 47.30 NQ1 1 010 *

12817 Pepper 68.32 NQ2 2 010

12822 Scamper -- NQ0 0 100 *

12828 Hoss 44.51 NQ0 0 010

12831 Guilty 47.58 NQ2 1 010 *

12832 Cheer 41.18 NQ0 0 010 *

12835 Buzz 61.62 NQ2 1 010 *

12841 Cheers -- NQ0 0 110

12842 Stella 50.51 NQ1 2 010

12843 Dash 41.61 NQ0 0 010

12837 Raven -- ABS-- -- ------ *



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 67 secSCT:

16829 Spice 37.09 11000 0 000

16821 Cosworth 39.93 21000 0 000 *

16838 Elle 40.88 31000 0 000

16802 Kai 41.03 41000 0 000 *

16825 Joy 41.87 1000 0 000 *

16827 Siesta 43.00 1000 0 000 *

16841 Mitch 43.01 1000 0 000 *

16816 Lina 45.51 1000 0 000 *

16809 Jax 48.97 1000 0 000 *

16849 Ollie 51.65 1000 0 000

16805 Rudy 55.01 1000 0 000

16823 Dakota 62.29 1000 0 000

16813 Miss Gabby 62.54 1000 0 000

16806 Kimi 49.79 NQ1 1 020 *

16808 Sizzle -- NQ0 0 120 *

16810 Beau 47.53 NQ1 0 000 *

16812 River 53.14 NQ1 0 000 *

16814 Fab 47.19 NQ1 1 000 *

16815 Cash 42.25 NQ0 0 020

16817 Matchbox 38.98 NQ0 0 010

16818 Kalani -- NQ2 0 100

16820 Selah 57.11 NQ2 0 000

16822 Eli 52.68 NQ1 1 000

16826 Diego 55.05 NQ0 0 010

16830 Pooka 46.48 NQ1 0 010

16831 Catcher 55.52 NQ1 0 000 *



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

16832 Jamie 55.56 NQ1 0 010 *

16833 Winston -- NQ1 1 010

16834 Genie 57.74 NQ1 0 000

16835 Coach 40.12 NQ1 1 010 *

16836 Trax 59.14 NQ3 2 020 *

16839 Chrome 77.77 NQ3 0 000 *

16840 Asher 54.84 NQ0 1 000 *

16842 Jake 47.14 NQ1 0 030 *

16844 Riley 51.93 NQ2 1 020

16847 Sketcher 50.16 NQ1 0 000 *

16850 Gyver -- NQ0 0 100 *

16804 Aislinn -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16807 Ransom -- ABS-- -- ------

16837 Ali -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 63 secSCT:

20840 Simi 41.08 11000 0 000

20806 Pan 42.03 21000 0 000

20820 Bristol 44.65 31000 0 000

20841 Brownie 46.88 41000 0 000

20811 Qwick 47.05 1000 0 000

20801 Jordan 48.13 1000 0 000

20830 Ryah 48.40 1000 0 000

20843 Ziva 49.87 1000 0 000

20815 Streaker 51.34 1000 0 000

20818 Maggie 53.25 1000 0 000

20805 Wee 53.38 1000 0 000

20809 Amber 56.73 1000 0 000



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

20812 Skye 59.71 1000 0 000

20804 Doodle 63.04 1000 0 000

20803 Bling -- NQ1 1 120

20810 Danko 40.68 NQ1 1 020

20813 Rowdy -- NQ0 1 100

20816 Dillon 41.52 NQ0 0 010

20817 Whist 53.09 NQ0 1 000

20822 Tally 55.85 NQ1 0 010

20823 Jack 62.56 NQ1 1 010

20824 Aidan 49.85 NQ0 0 010

20826 Icey 57.51 NQ0 0 001

20831 Jessie 50.51 NQ2 0 000

20833 Gabe 38.30 NQ0 0 010

20835 Tori 44.06 NQ1 0 020

20838 Glider 43.03 NQ0 0 010

20842 Cyclone 73.41 NQ2 1 010

20845 Effortless 42.59 NQ1 1 020

20846 Rhoda 59.10 NQ0 0 020

20819 True -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Jamie -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 181 yds 67 secSCT:

24821 Luke 43.18 11000 0 000

24808 Sebeka 46.44 21000 0 000

24811 Wizzy 46.67 31000 0 000

24802 Star 47.65 41000 0 000

24820 Piper 48.75 1000 0 000



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

24814 Branco 49.62 1000 0 000

24810 Maken 50.84 1000 0 000

24601 Ruby 52.10 1000 0 000

24822 Ryan 52.44 1000 0 000

24805 Ryser 54.97 1000 0 000

24801 Clark 46.68 NQ0 0 010

24803 Banner 71.06 NQ0 0 000

24806 Stella 55.06 NQ2 0 000

24807 Jinn 53.66 NQ0 1 000

24809 Truuli 44.38 NQ0 0 010

24812 Bolt 63.71 NQ0 1 000

24816 Crew 59.43 NQ0 0 010

24818 Jack 42.85 NQ0 0 010

24819 Odyssey 61.37 NQ0 0 020

24804 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------

24815 Danni -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Piper -- ABS-- -- ------

24813 Indie -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 181 yds 63 secSCT:

26802 Stitch 39.89 11000 0 000

26803 Wonder 48.07 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 71 secSCT:

16210 Caoilainn 72.67 NQ2 0 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 73 secSCT:

20208 Kindle 69.63 11000 0 000

20211 Starr 58.83 2951 0 000

20209 Scopey -- ABS-- -- ------

20210 Fury -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 158 yds 77 secSCT:

8404 Chia 86.20 NQ2 3 030 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 74 secSCT:

12404 Skye 96.03 NQ3 0 010 *

12405 Timer 94.16 NQ1 0 000 *

12406 Katie 78.24 NQ2 1 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds 74 secSCT:

20417 Bogey 53.06 11000 0 000

20421 Rose 79.53 2851 0 000

20416 Cabby 93.27 NQ0 1 010

20420 Christie 91.12 NQ3 2 010



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Open - Preferred



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT:

4601 Maggie 80.33 NQ0 0 001

4603 Jeep -- NQ3 3 110

4602 Roo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8609 Kiwi 61.68 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 72 secSCT:

12606 Katie 96.16 NQ5 2 030 *



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 72 secSCT:

20616 Berri 65.70 NQ1 1 020

20618 Olie 75.53 NQ3 0 010



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT:

4802 Ginny Sue 52.23 11000 0 000

4803 Mandy 78.38 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT:

8842 Bree 50.44 11000 0 000

8834 Obie 56.44 21000 0 000

8835 Ivy Rose 58.13 31000 0 000

8836 Austin 71.32 41000 0 000 *

8837 Brianna 53.24 NQ0 0 001 *

8839 Whimsy 50.09 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 72 secSCT:

12851 Lacey 59.11 11000 0 000 *

12848 Rudy 73.85 NQ3 0 000

12849 Piper -- NQ5 1 120 *

12853 Ellie 64.11 NQ0 0 010 *

12846 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Preferred

12850 Meri -- ABS-- -- ------

12852 Karman -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 68 secSCT:

16857 Smooch 49.37 11000 0 000

16861 Jenny 49.42 21000 0 000

16864 Lily 52.09 31000 0 000

16858 Kenzie 52.18 41000 0 000

16854 Sassy 55.53 1000 0 000

16863 Soleil 56.13 1000 0 000

16853 Kip 61.81 1000 0 000

16852 Callie 88.22 NQ0 0 000

16859 Foxxy 68.26 NQ2 1 020

16866 Mason 45.22 NQ0 0 010

16872 Max 83.18 NQ1 1 010

16862 Indy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 181 yds 72 secSCT:

20848 Jazzi 51.41 11000 0 000



Standard Results

4/26/2014

Master - Preferred

20851 Peach 56.80 21000 0 000

20617 Hank 59.53 31000 0 000

20856 Bella 64.73 41000 0 000

20853 Carlie 55.96 NQ0 0 011

20847 Megan -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Peyton -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 110 yds 48 secSCT:

8001 Lexi 33.65 NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 39 secSCT:

20001 Keely 26.24 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 116 yds 41 secSCT:

24001 Shelagh -- NQ10 0 110



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 110 yds 44 secSCT:

12208 Asta 22.45 11000 0 000 *

12204 Sheamus 33.83 NQ2 1 020 *

12203 Teagan -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 113 yds 41 secSCT:

16203 Tollie 28.78 11000 0 000

16201 Fred 27.15 NQ1 0 010 *

16204 Ozzie 41.25 NQ2 1 000 *

16209 Natty Boh 26.79 NQ0 0 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 39 secSCT:

20207 Dallas 21.86 11000 0 000

20413 Miles 36.09 21000 0 000

20202 Simmer 23.45 3902 0 000

20203 Rose 39.42 NQ0 0 010

20204 Colbie 14.00 NQ0 0 100

20205 Bob 44.86 NQ3 0 000 *



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Novice B - Regular

20405 Jack 36.25 NQ0 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 116 yds 41 secSCT:

24404 Ringer 25.03 1951 0 000

24201 Titan 30.57 NQ1 0 010

24401 Johnny 65.68 NQ3 2 010

24202 Tally -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 48 secSCT:

8202 Ella -- NQ2 1 120

8401 PJ 44.06 NQ4 1 020

8603 Gizmo 39.55 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 44 secSCT:

12207 Elvis 44.55 11000 0 000 *

12602 Lilo 63.99 NQ3 0 010

12605 Peri -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT:

16205 Maggie 42.54 11000 0 000 *

16408 Audrey 40.01 2951 0 000

16208 Jackson 38.19 NQ4 3 030 *

16403 Madison 39.30 NQ2 0 000 *

16405 Zip 31.76 NQ3 0 010 *

16407 Chatter 23.61 NQ0 0 010

16409 KT 37.90 NQ0 1 000



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Open - Regular

16410 Adair 30.32 NQ4 3 040 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 40 secSCT:

20403 Stella 42.82 NQ2 0 010

20407 Titan 36.98 NQ4 5 040

20411 Fiona 36.78 NQ3 2 020

20412 Duke 38.80 NQ2 1 020

20414 Howie 25.22 NQ2 1 020

20601 Jake 21.59 NQ0 0 010

20612 Sizzle 44.98 NQ2 1 000

20615 Money 41.27 NQ3 0 000

20401 Atom -- ABS-- -- ------

20408 Liam -- ABS-- -- ------

20410 Ribbon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT:

24405 Silver 38.87 1951 0 000

24205 Lily 57.55 NQ4 2 030

24403 Jerry 38.57 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Open - Regular

24602 Wrangler 61.68 NQ5 0 000

24402 Tre -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 45 secSCT:

8203 Glory 65.29 NQ2 2 020

8601 Daria 42.43 NQ2 0 010

8602 Knick Knack 39.95 NQ1 0 000

8604 Gucci 42.19 NQ2 1 010

8608 Matrix -- NQ1 0 120

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT:

12206 Virtue 23.70 11000 0 000 *

12603 Bilbo 24.87 21000 0 000

12205 Lucy 35.05 NQ1 0 000 *

12801 Apolo 48.65 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT:

16604 XO 27.60 11000 0 000

16401 Poe 32.11 21000 0 000 *

16606 Zeus 37.53 31000 0 000

16406 Maverick 31.22 NQ1 0 000 *



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Regular

16602 Mayday 30.92 NQ0 0 010 *

16603 Zee Zee 32.92 NQ1 0 000

16605 Bobbie 61.67 NQ4 1 010 *

16607 Surf 34.72 NQ2 1 000 *

16839 Chrome 35.35 NQ2 1 030 *

16207 Evie -- AIS0 0 000 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 39 secSCT:

20608 Susie 36.46 11000 0 000

20603 Ace -- NQ1 0 100

20610 Swagger 34.22 NQ2 0 000

20409 Silver -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 41 secSCT:

24406 Orion 34.16 11000 0 000

24803 Banner 55.24 NQ1 0 000

24813 Indie -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 45 secSCT:

8827 Reese 25.93 11000 0 000

8820 Lark 27.08 21000 0 000

8821 Cocoa 29.34 31000 0 000

8828 Fame 30.33 41000 0 000

8605 Mandy 32.55 1000 0 000

8814 Brooke 32.61 1000 0 000

8816 Ace 32.85 1000 0 000

8817 Ash 39.21 1000 0 000

8811 Molson 39.65 1000 0 000

8805 Boogie 40.54 1000 0 000

8822 Olivia 42.10 1000 0 000

8809 Gonzo 42.26 1000 0 000

8607 Einstein -- NQ0 0 100

8801 Ditto -- NQ2 1 130

8806 Paint 49.63 NQ2 1 020

8810 Buffy 51.19 NQ0 0 000

8812 Chena 42.92 NQ2 1 010

8813 Hattie 34.39 NQ0 0 010

8815 Merit 34.15 NQ1 0 020

8831 Justice -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT:

12813 Spiffy 24.05 11000 0 000 *

12812 Punky 24.71 21000 0 000

12831 Guilty 24.95 31000 0 000 *



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

12829 Finn 25.44 41000 0 000 *

12820 Bou 25.65 1000 0 000

12843 Dash 25.83 1000 0 000

12808 Rock 26.00 1000 0 000 *

12821 Savvy 26.22 1000 0 000 *

12828 Hoss 26.58 1000 0 000

12817 Pepper 26.96 1000 0 000

12830 Chesney 27.55 1000 0 000 *

12807 Jimmy 29.67 1000 0 000

12816 Elise 30.64 1000 0 000 *

12842 Stella 31.01 1000 0 000

12815 Kazee 31.11 1000 0 000 *

12804 Pansy 31.72 1000 0 000

12818 Maude 34.68 1000 0 000

12826 Gabby 35.61 1000 0 000

12805 Victoria 37.18 1000 0 000

12604 Dixie -- NQ4 1 120 *

12803 Judy 41.53 NQ1 0 010

12806 Bonnie 43.95 NQ0 0 000 *

12810 Bunni 37.15 NQ1 0 010 *

12811 Solo -- NQ1 1 100 *

12822 Scamper -- NQ0 0 100 *

12832 Cheer 29.72 NQ1 0 000 *

12835 Buzz 37.81 NQ2 2 020 *

12836 Katy 31.73 NQ2 2 010 *

12838 Kenzie 43.84 NQ0 0 000

12839 Skye 43.46 NQ4 1 010 *

12841 Cheers 27.83 NQ0 1 000

12844 Caitlin 34.11 NQ1 0 000

12845 DJ 35.47 NQ1 1 000 *

12814 Confetti -- ABS-- -- ------

12837 Raven -- ABS-- -- ------ *



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT:

16829 Spice 20.93 11000 0 000

16847 Sketcher 24.48 21000 0 000 *

16836 Trax 24.87 31000 0 000 *

16838 Elle 25.52 41000 0 000

16830 Pooka 25.85 1000 0 000

16833 Winston 26.41 1000 0 000

16815 Cash 26.58 1000 0 000

16831 Catcher 27.26 1000 0 000 *

16827 Siesta 27.47 1000 0 000 *

16844 Riley 27.62 1000 0 000

16806 Kimi 27.70 1000 0 000 *

16822 Eli 28.07 1000 0 000

16840 Asher 28.40 1000 0 000 *

16834 Genie 29.79 1000 0 000

16832 Jamie 30.15 1000 0 000 *

16805 Rudy 31.34 1000 0 000

16820 Selah 31.73 1000 0 000

16849 Ollie 33.95 1000 0 000

16826 Diego 36.51 1000 0 000

16202 Gabriel 39.53 NQ3 0 010 *

16404 Cruzer 26.40 NQ1 0 000 *

16601 Evie 27.61 NQ1 0 010

16802 Kai 29.86 NQ1 0 000 *

16808 Sizzle 31.97 NQ1 0 000 *

16809 Jax 34.15 NQ3 2 020 *

16810 Beau 33.26 NQ3 1 010 *



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

16813 Miss Gabby 39.94 NQ2 2 040

16814 Fab 24.33 NQ1 1 010 *

16816 Lina 28.25 NQ0 0 020 *

16817 Matchbox 24.64 NQ1 1 010

16821 Cosworth 23.37 NQ0 0 010 *

16823 Dakota 38.96 NQ2 1 020

16825 Joy 28.80 NQ2 0 000 *

16835 Coach 32.71 NQ2 0 010 *

16841 Mitch 35.37 NQ1 1 010 *

16842 Jake 25.65 NQ0 0 010 *

16850 Gyver 23.85 NQ0 0 010 *

16804 Aislinn -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16807 Ransom -- ABS-- -- ------

16818 Kalani -- ABS-- -- ------

16837 Ali -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 39 secSCT:

20833 Gabe 22.50 11000 0 000

20813 Rowdy 22.71 21000 0 000

20838 Glider 24.53 31000 0 000

20816 Dillon 25.46 41000 0 000

20817 Whist 25.94 1000 0 000

20840 Simi 26.75 1000 0 000

20822 Tally 27.56 1000 0 000

20806 Pan 27.61 1000 0 000

20811 Qwick 29.25 1000 0 000

20801 Jordan 29.61 1000 0 000

20830 Ryah 29.68 1000 0 000



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

20841 Brownie 30.45 1000 0 000

20815 Streaker 31.23 1000 0 000

20824 Aidan 31.89 1000 0 000

20826 Icey 37.06 1000 0 000

20823 Jack 38.64 1000 0 000

20602 Winny 31.24 NQ0 0 020

20607 Cooper -- NQ1 0 100

20609 Triton 35.65 NQ1 0 010

20803 Bling 23.41 NQ1 1 020

20804 Doodle 44.08 NQ4 2 020

20805 Wee 41.71 NQ1 0 010

20809 Amber 43.42 NQ1 0 000

20810 Danko 24.18 NQ2 1 020

20812 Skye 43.07 NQ1 0 010

20818 Maggie 32.68 NQ0 0 010

20820 Bristol 32.69 NQ0 1 010

20831 Jessie 26.86 NQ1 1 020

20835 Tori 25.91 NQ0 0 010

20842 Cyclone 45.59 NQ1 0 000

20843 Ziva 30.50 NQ1 1 000

20845 Effortless 24.84 NQ1 1 020

20846 Rhoda 40.66 NQ0 0 000

20819 True -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Jamie -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 41 secSCT:

24814 Branco 24.55 11000 0 000



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular

24821 Luke 25.46 21000 0 000

24820 Piper 25.86 31000 0 000

24807 Jinn 29.32 41000 0 000

24808 Sebeka 31.75 1000 0 000

24801 Clark 32.54 1000 0 000

24811 Wizzy 33.27 1000 0 000

24603 Wills 35.10 1000 0 000

24816 Crew 36.85 1000 0 000

24206 Tyler 36.43 NQ1 2 020

24601 Ruby 34.00 NQ1 0 010

24802 Star 31.27 NQ1 0 010

24806 Stella 31.99 NQ1 0 000

24809 Truuli 28.23 NQ0 0 010

24810 Maken 35.77 NQ1 1 000

24812 Bolt -- NQ2 0 100

24818 Jack 27.98 NQ1 0 000

24819 Odyssey 42.49 NQ0 0 010

24822 Ryan 27.81 NQ0 0 010

24804 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Ryser -- ABS-- -- ------

24815 Danni -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Piper -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 146 yds 39 secSCT:

26802 Stitch 25.52 NQ0 0 010

26803 Wonder 27.69 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Regular



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 116 yds 46 secSCT:

20211 Starr 37.66 1951 0 000

20208 Kindle 47.49 NQ0 1 010

20416 Cabby -- NQ0 0 020

20210 Fury -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 49 secSCT:

8404 Chia 49.06 11000 0 000 *

8403 Devin -- NQ0 1 110 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds 47 secSCT:

12406 Katie 34.72 11000 0 000

12404 Skye 62.65 NQ4 0 020 *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds 48 secSCT:

20209 Scopey 41.23 11000 0 000

20419 Tease 65.43 NQ5 2 030

20421 Rose 56.31 NQ1 0 000

20616 Berri 32.56 NQ0 0 030



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Open - Preferred



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 138 yds 50 secSCT:

4602 Roo -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 47 secSCT:

8609 Kiwi 45.34 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 46 secSCT:

12851 Lacey 31.41 11000 0 000 *

12405 Timer 48.63 2940 0 000 *

12606 Katie 61.70 NQ4 3 050 *



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 46 secSCT:

20618 Olie -- NQ1 1 110



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 138 yds 50 secSCT:

4601 Maggie 54.81 NQ2 0 000

4802 Ginny Sue 35.81 NQ1 1 030

4603 Jeep -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 47 secSCT:

8837 Brianna 28.75 11000 0 000 *

8839 Whimsy 32.08 21000 0 000

8835 Ivy Rose 35.01 31000 0 000

8834 Obie 37.11 41000 0 000

8836 Austin 46.11 1000 0 000 *

8842 Bree 31.47 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 46 secSCT:

12855 Beemer 32.56 11000 0 000 *

12853 Ellie 44.88 21000 0 000 *

12848 Rudy 38.40 NQ1 0 000

12849 Piper 49.23 NQ2 1 030 *



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Preferred

12846 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------

12850 Meri -- ABS-- -- ------

12852 Karman -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 44 secSCT:

16857 Smooch 33.21 11000 0 000

16858 Kenzie 33.77 21000 0 000

16863 Soleil 36.79 31000 0 000

16210 Caoilainn 39.45 41000 0 000

16859 Foxxy 40.54 1000 0 000

16852 Callie 61.32 NQ2 1 010

16853 Kip -- NQ2 2 010

16855 Kai 47.89 NQ1 1 000

16861 Jenny 33.28 NQ1 0 000

16864 Lily 32.08 NQ0 0 010

16866 Mason 26.12 NQ0 0 010

16872 Max 53.03 NQ2 1 020

16862 Indy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

4/26/2014

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 46 secSCT:

20848 Jazzi 31.21 11000 0 000

20617 Hank 38.63 21000 0 000

20851 Peach 39.48 31000 0 000

20856 Bella 39.68 41000 0 000

20853 Carlie 35.94 NQ2 0 010

20847 Megan -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Peyton -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2014

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 32.13 secSCT:

8821 Cocoa 32.13 1100 00

8812 Chena 38.82 80 00

8811 Molson 53.60 30 00

8001 Lexi -- NQ0 11

8202 Ella -- NQ0 11

8608 Matrix -- NQ1 10

8820 Lark 28.92 NQ0 01

8815 Merit -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1032.13Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

741.00Truncated time <=

644.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

257.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 27.73 secSCT:

12812 Punky 27.73 1100 00

12828 Hoss 28.80 90 00

12206 Virtue 31.14 80 00 *

12208 Asta 32.67 80 00 *

12822 Scamper 44.57 40 00 *

12835 Buzz 51.68 10 00 *

12801 Apolo 55.36 10 00

12205 Lucy 49.00 NQ2 01 *

12602 Lilo 53.01 NQ1 02

12604 Dixie -- NQ2 13 *

12813 Spiffy 29.94 NQ1 01 *



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2014

Regular

12816 Elise 35.03 NQ1 00 *

12821 Savvy 32.13 NQ1 00 *

12836 Katy -- NQ1 12 *

12837 Raven -- ABS-- -- ------ *

Time Points

1027.73Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 27.66 secSCT:

16808 Sizzle 27.66 1100 00 *

16407 Chatter 28.41 90 00

16827 Siesta 28.67 90 00 *

16404 Cruzer 29.02 90 00 *

16825 Joy 29.36 90 00 *

16822 Eli 29.46 90 00

16836 Trax 32.00 80 00 *

16840 Asher 35.78 70 00 *

16406 Maverick 42.65 40 00 *

16203 Tollie 46.65 30 00

16206 Dash -- NQ1 02 *

16408 Audrey 54.61 NQ1 01

16409 KT -- NQ2 11

16604 XO -- NQ1 10

16813 Miss Gabby -- NQ1 10

16818 Kalani 33.13 NQ2 01

16821 Cosworth 26.51 NQ0 01 *



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2014

Regular

16829 Spice 27.42 NQ0 01

16835 Coach 25.77 NQ0 01 *

16602 Mayday -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16606 Zeus -- ABS-- -- ------

16804 Aislinn -- ABS-- -- ------ *

16207 Evie -- AIS0 00 *

Time Points

1027.66Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 24.72 secSCT:

20813 Rowdy 24.72 1100 00

20810 Danko 26.09 90 00

20833 Gabe 28.22 80 00

20407 Titan 29.29 80 00

20824 Aidan 33.66 60 00

20809 Amber 37.16 50 00

20207 Dallas 38.77 40 00

20823 Jack 45.78 10 00

20411 Fiona 50.49 NQ1 03

20413 Miles 53.28 NQ0 02

20612 Sizzle 37.31 NQ1 00

20811 Qwick 39.04 NQ1 01

20817 Whist 28.29 NQ1 02

20838 Glider -- NQ0 11

20202 Simmer -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2014

Regular

20410 Ribbon -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Mickey -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1024.72Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 30.85 secSCT:

24822 Ryan 30.85 1100 00

24802 Star 31.72 90 00

24818 Jack 34.25 80 00

24603 Wills 35.06 80 00

24404 Ringer 38.40 70 00

24203 Fly 39.18 NQ0 01

24804 Puppy Love -- ABS-- -- ------

24817 Piper -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1030.85Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2014

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

4 inches 54.53 secSCT:

4601 Maggie 54.53 1100 00

Time Points

1054.53Truncated time  =

959.00Truncated time <=

860.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 38.84 secSCT:

12851 Lacey 38.84 1100 00 *

12855 Beemer 33.10 NQ0 02 *

12846 Annie -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1038.84Truncated time  =

942.00Truncated time <=

846.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time <=

654.00Truncated time <=

558.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 28.7 secSCT:

16866 Mason 28.70 1100 00

16858 Kenzie 34.56 80 00

16210 Caoilainn 51.75 20 00

16852 Callie 37.55 NQ1 10

16872 Max 54.36 NQ0 01

16862 Indy -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

4/26/2014

Preferred

Time Points

1028.70Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 32.77 secSCT:

20848 Jazzi 32.77 1100 00

20211 Starr -- NQ0 10

20421 Rose -- NQ0 10

20853 Carlie 33.82 NQ0 01

20617 Hank -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Peyton -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1032.77Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <


